
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04093455 

Silverieaf Events Limited 

bi Wer 
Neil Chesterton 
4th Floor, 

100 Fenchurch Street 

London EC3M 5JD 

the liquidator(ey of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 December 2012 

UL Signed Date 18 December 2012 

The MacDonald Partnership Ple 
4th Floor, 
100 Fenchurch Street 

London EC3M 5JD 

Ref SILVERLU/NDC/LJ/GN/LM 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Inv 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 
wen AI FruO 

*A107D4CP* 

A48 #66 20/12/2012 
COMO ARIES UArian 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Silverleaf Events Limited 

on the 18 December 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name QDSAU SR 

sono Gh. 
Dated l&/1z Hz 



1 

Silverleaf Events Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 December 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Patents and Licences 263 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank - HSBC 2,195 57 2,195 57 
HSBC Bank Plc (1,522 93) 
Surplus c/d 672 64 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 5,414 00 2,000 00 
Furniture & Equipment 558 00 300 00 
Book Debts 24,712 12 2,500 00 
Related party debt - holding co 97,004 00 Uncertain 
Other related party debt - connected co 62,500 00 Uncertain 
Directors loan account 15,875 00 6,550 00 

Cash at Bank - Natwest 1,211 97 1,211 97 

Cash held in TMP client account 16,000 00 16,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 28,561 97 

Signature DLL Date (8/1 2 fie 



Silverleaf Events Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 December 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 28,561 97 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees Wage Arrears 160 00 

Employees Holiday Pay 1,600 00 
1,760 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 26,801 97 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

26,801 97 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,801 97 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 26,801 97 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 26,801 97 

SURPLUS B/D 672 64 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 356,463 31 
Employees unsecured wages and expenses 257 69 
Funding Circle 45,531 68 
HMRC (PAYE & NIC) 5,018 27 
HMRC (VAT) 13,000 00 
Directors unclaimed expenses 3,688 38 

423,959 33 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (396,484 72) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (396,484 72) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (396,485 72) 

Signature DLL. Date 1e/\ zLlz 



- sousuedxy 
‘ Xeselppiw 